ORACLE CORP

ORACLE CORP

ISIN:  US68389X1054

Overview

2024/09/18 18:41:15

Price
147.72 EUR

Difference © -1.87%(282)

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

US68389X1054
ORCL

Stuttgart

EUR

Software

Stock

417,229 EUR
S&P 500

147.74 EUR (2,500)
148.04 EUR (2,500)
150.10 EUR

150.46 EUR

147.72 EUR

150.54 EUR

103

15,381.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline Download
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/09/05 = Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/12 S8l  Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=21116843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=16946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=16946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US68389X1054&ID_NOTATION=16946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2169dbe53f9a87072c1b4b5e2e383ad0133f9b6ca465d2044ae346d9b9c3ea1c&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=66d2ed141f0dd50ec&time=1726766374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8b6e93c8101b7ef5df8c7b7eebb9252fdbd6e4bb2d494dcfab0e35ee3e85394&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d2b07c86fe08fdebc&time=1726766374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf99b9428313f7b05018740c9c1a5cb1723b3b5e99d736b6a43081e09f40078e&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fd49cb4f352ac74a6&time=1726766374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=691011fb3d9af48232e4e82c191753710cb84229fd27de8ac583c67537fbb27f&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7b252726acbe4993f&time=1726766374&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6194228aa6928f93b465f9b9f351064b921b973c38491edc9fb727f50b9fe6c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32f92ec9560d13fcb&time=1726766374&tool=RSC

ORACLE CORP

Details

2024/09/18 18:41:15

Price
147.72 EUR

Difference O -1.87%(282)

General attributes

ISIN US68389X1054
Symbol ORCL
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 417,229 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 147.74 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 148.04 EUR (2,500)
Open 150.10 EUR
High 150.46 EUR
Low 147.72 EUR
Close (prev. day) 150.54 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 103
Trading volume 15,381.20
Number of trades 7
Last size 5
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +30.36% +41.62% +103.63%
Perf (abs.) +35.06 +44.24  +76.61
Beta - - -
Volatility 32.10 32.29 31.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ORACLE CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 147.96 EUR
09/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 147.84 EUR
09/18

Tradegate 2024/ 18:35 148.06 EUR
09/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 18:41 147.72 EUR
09/18

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:50 55.30 CHF

147.74 EUR (436
128.52 EUR (252
123.89 EUR (281
112.23 EUR (294

93.50 EUR (2024/01/04
155.96 EUR (2024/09/13
91.02 EUR (2023/12/15

)
)
)
)
155.96 EUR (2024/09/13)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.94 182

0.00 5

1.06 100

0.02 7

0.00 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278219
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427514
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588552

ORACLE CORP

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF

Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
07/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/16

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

2024/
09/18

05:55

19:04

17:25

17:35

17:25

17:25

17:46

19:15

17:44

16:30

18:24

56.19 USD

164.5434 USD

147.88 EUR

164.40 USD

147.82 EUR

147.84 EUR

147.60 EUR

155.26 EUR

147.84 EUR

148.32 EUR

147.86 EUR

0.00

795.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.04

0.04

0.00

0.00

72,336

21

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496656
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1552869
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744734
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2004057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16944
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211306
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16943
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16942

ORACLE CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ORACLE

Members of Management Board
Lawrence Chairman of Board of
contcipeais Ellison Directors

ORACLE CORP.

Michael Boskin  Member of Board of

Directors
o Vishal Sikka Member of Board of
2300 Oracle Way - 78741 Austin Directors
Telefon: +1-737-867-1000 Awo Ablo Member of Board of
Directors

Fax: +

E-mail: info@oracle.com Bruce Chizen Member of Board of

Directors

Charles Member of Board of

Moorman Directors

George Member of Board of

Conrades Directors

Jeffrey Berg Member of Board of
Directors

Jeffrey Henley =~ Member of Board of
Directors

Leon Panetta Member of Board of
Directors

Naomi Seligman Member of Board of
Directors

Renée James Member of Board of
Directors

Rona Alison Member of Board of

Fairhead Directors

William Parrett  Member of Board of
Directors

Safra A. Catz Chairman of Managing
Board

Jae Evans Member of Executive
Committee

Lawrence J. Member of Executive

Ellison Committee

Maria Smith Member of Executive
Committee

Mary Ann Member of Executive

Davidson Committee

Stuart Levey Member of Executive
Committee

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:info@oracle.com
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